
ANECC Winter Rallycross Championship 
Round 3 – Blyton 

21st March 2004 

S.M.A.R.T.
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT          Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



ANECC Championship 
No. Name Heat 1 Pts Heat 2 Pts Heat 3 Pts Tot Pos
87 Dave BELLERBY 1.57.09 1 1.56.78 1 2.07.06 1 2 1
44 Ian MUIR 2.02.08 3 2.00.19 2 2.08.18 2 4 2
6 Des WHEATLEY 1.59.52 2 2 laps 0 2.09.35 3 5 3

95 Lance FOSTER 2.04.77 5 2.03.35 3 2.11.26 6 8 4
36 Chris BELLAMY 2.03.01 4 DNS 0 2.10.27 5 9 5
91 Alan TAPSCOTT 2.07.42 6 2.09.34 7 2.09.63 4 10 6
793 Adrian HORSLEY 2.08.81 7 2.06.45 4 2.11.27 7 11 7
41 Michael BOURNER 2.16.58 20 2.08.97 5 2.17.04 13 18 8
660 Ian HORN 2.14.08 14 2.10.16 9 2.14.21 9 18 8
745 Rodney GREEN 2.11.82 8 2.10.45 10 2.14.90 10 18 8
777 Simon WHITE 2.13.97 12 2.09.33 6 2 laps 0 18 8
782 Robert CARR 2.13.88 11 2.09.58 8 2.19.98 20 19 12
759 Steve HEPPENSTALL 2.12.75 9 2.12.45 13 2.18.24 16 22 13
901 Steve BUSSEY 2.13.71 10 2.12.72 14 2.16.03 12 22 13
638 Stuart EMERY 2.13.98 13 2.18.23 25 2.15.31 11 24 15
728 David GORSE 2.23.86 35 2.13.17 16 2.13.99 8 24 15
648 Gary DIXON 2.14.52 15 2.12.34 12 2.17.96 15 27 17
54 James GUEST 2.29.93 42 2.10.75 11 2.18.60 17 28 18
496 Matt ROACH 2.15.19 16 2.14.99 17 2.19.22 19 33 19
629 Paul BIRKBECK 2.19.43 21 2.13.13 15 2.21.45 23 36 20
731 Mike JONES 2.24.35 37 2.16.90 22 2.17.51 14 36 20
601 Roy GRAVESTOCK 2.16.32 19 2.15.43 18 2.20.27 21 37 22
656 Paul PASCOE 2.15.96 18 2.17.17 23 2.20.96 22 40 23
410 Martin YATES 2.19.95 24 2.16.21 19 2.22.97 27 43 24
711 Rob ADCOCK 2.20.28 26 2.18.35 26 2.18.82 18 44 25
615 Paul HAIGH 2.19.98 25 2.16.58 20 2.33.65 41 45 26
424 Tristram BARDEN 2.19.88 23 2.21.08 39 2.22.82 25 48 27
481 Sam CLARK 2.22.83 32 2.16.62 21 2.24.20 29 50 28
436 Rod STANNILAND 2.21.68 29 2.17.84 24 2.25.38 31 53 29
748 Simon HORTON 2.20.82 28 2.20.26 34 2.22.86 26 54 30
167 Colin WIGHT 2.19.82 22 2.20.67 35 2.38.69 43 57 31
425 J Mark GRIFFIN 2.22.38 31 2.20.14 32 2.25.28 30 61 32
437 Daniel BALSTER 2.23.32 33 2.19.53 29 2.26.33 32 61 32
751 Bob WARD 2.24.28 36 2.20.18 33 2.23.79 28 61 32
775 John SMITH 2.20.29 27 2.21.20 40 2.27.26 34 61 32
799 Kenny HALL 2.28.97 40 2.20.80 37 2.22.69 24 61 32
796 Tina PINDER 2.23.48 34 2.19.69 30 2.34.48 42 64 37
499 Neil WADE 2.28.96 39 2.18.64 27 2.31.73 38 65 38
662 Phil CHICKEN 1 lap 0 2.19.89 31 2.27.95 35 66 39
56 Alan BROWN 2.30.01 43 2.18.87 28 2.32.39 39 67 40
459 Shelley WAKELING 2.22.04 30 2.20.95 38 2.41.20 45 68 41
446 Amy BINKS 2.26.49 38 2.20.73 36 2.29.26 36 72 42
739 Carl ELLIS 2.29.07 41 DNS 0 2.26.65 33 74 43
485 Ian CLARK 2.41.22 47 2.47.41 44 2.30.05 37 81 44
420 David BROWN 2.30.06 44 2.30.01 42 2.32.57 40 82 45
428 Scott LAWSON 2.33.92 46 2.29.91 41 2.40.85 44 85 46
493 David BELL 2.33.67 45 2.31.51 43 2.41.98 46 88 47
45 John STRAUGHAN 2 laps 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 DNQ
175 Matthew LEITCH 2.15.71 17 0 laps 0 DNS 0 0 DNQ



JUNIOR MINICROSS 
No. Name Heat 1 Pts Heat 2 Pts Heat 3 Pts Tot Pos
530 Luke SPARROW 2.26.79 1 2.26.66 1 2.27.51 2 2 1
512 Simon PICKARD 2.31.40 2 2.27.67 2 2.34.98 4 4 2
555 Andrew JORDAN DNS 0 2.43.70 4 2.26.71 1 5 3
546 Robert GAFFNEY 2.32.34 3 2.30.21 3 2.33.28 3 6 4
540 Andrew MOORE 2.33.93 4 2.48.66 5 2.36.87 5 9 5
533 Lewis HOPKINS DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 DNQ



A Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time 

31 87 Dave BELLERBY Vauxhall Nova 5 .44.87
2 6 Des WHEATLEY Rover Metro 5 3

3
3
3
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.45.74
3 95 Lance FOSTER Rover Mini 5 .51.20
4 44 Ian MUIR Vauxhall Corsa 5 .51.80
5 793 Adrian HORSLEY Citroen  Saxo 5 .56.08
6 91 Alan TAPSCOTT Vauxhall Nova 5 .03.42
7 36 Chris BELLAMY Peugeot 205 3 NF
8 745 Rodney GREEN Peugeot 205 XCL

B Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Time

1 660 Ian HORN Vauxhall Nova 5 4.15.43
2 759 Steve HEPPENSTALL Peugeot 205 5 4.21.39
3 648 Gary DIXON Vauxhall 205 5 4.23.63
4 901 Steve BUSSEY Sierra Cosworth 5 4.34.94
5 777 Simon WHITE Peugeot 205 4 DNF
6 901 Steve BUSSEY Sierra Cosworth 3 DNF
7 745 Rodney GREEN Peugeot 205 E

E
XCL

8 782 Robert CARR Peugeot 205 XCL

C Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 648 Gary DIXON Vauxhall 205 5 4.10.54
2 728 David GORSE Peugeot 205 5 4.11.44
3 638 Stuart EMERY Peugeot 205 5 4.13.21
4 496 Matt ROACH Rover Mini 5 4.16.62
5 629 Paul BIRKBECK Suzuki Swift 5 4.21.72
6 731 Mike JONES Peugeot 205 5 4.28.00
7 410 Martin YATES Rover Mini 3 DNF
8 54 James GUEST Rover Mini/Honda 2 DNF

D Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 410 Martin YATES Rover Mini 5 4.12.93
2 436 Rod STANNILAND Rover Mini 5 4.13.72
3 601 Roy GRAVESTOCK Vauxhall Nova 5 4.14.52
4 615 Paul HAIGH Ford Fiesta 5 4.16.29
5 711 Rob ADCOCK Peugeot 205 4 DNF
6 481 Sam CLARK Rover Mini 2 DNF
7 656 Paul PASCOE Peugeot 205 DNF
8 424 Tristram BARDEN Rover Mini DNS



E Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 436 Rod STANNILAND Rover Mini 5 4.37.82
2 799 Kenny HALL Peugeot 205 5 4.38.48
3 775 John SMITH Peugeot 205 5 4.40.90
4 751 Bob WARD Citroen AX 5 4.41.92
5 437 Daniel BALSTER Rover Mini 5 4.46.05
6 167 Colin WIGHT VW Golf 5 5.33.60
7 748 Simon HORTON Peugeot 205 3 DNF
8 425 J Mark GRIFFIN Rover Mini DNS

F Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 799 Kenny HALL Peugeot 205 5 4.08.61
2 459 Shelley WAKELING Rover Mini 5 4.11.17
3 662 Phil CHICKEN Citroen AX 5 4.33.45
4 420 David BROWN Rover Mini 5 4.34.81
5 796 Tina PINDER Peugeot 205 5 4.48.23
6 446 Amy BINKS Rover Mini 5 4.52.30
7 499 Neil WADE Rover Mini 4 DNF
8 56 Alan BROWN MG Metro DNF

G Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 420 David BROWN Rover Mini 5 4.11.06
2 428 Scott LAWSON Rover Mini 5 4.12.64
3 485 Ian CLARK Rover Mini 5 4.21.31
4 493 David BELL Rover Mini 5 4.30.10
5 739 Carl ELLIS Peugeot 205 DNS
6 45 John STRAUGHAN Opel Kadet DNS
7 175 Matthew LEITCH Vauxhall Nova DNS

Junior Minicross Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 555 Andrew Jordan Rover Mini 5 4.11.72
2 530 Luke Sparrow Rover Mini 5 4.13.74
3 512 Simon Pickard Rover Mini 5 4.16.84
4 546 Robert Gaffney Rover Mini 5 4.18.86
5 540 Andrew Moore Rover Mini 5 4.26.80



Minicross Final 
Pos. No. Name Car Laps Time

1 496 Matt ROACH Rover Mini 5 4.01.70
2 410 Martin YATES Rover Mini 5 4.02.24
3 436 Rod STANNILAND Rover Mini 5 4.11.04
4 424 Tristram BARDEN Rover Mini 5 4.12.75
5 437 Daniel BALSTER Rover Mini 5 4.13.15
6 499 Neil WADE Rover Mini 5 4.13.91
7 459 Shelley WAKELING Rover Mini 5 4.23.16
8 481 Sam CLARK Rover Mini 5 4.26.10
9 425 J Mark GRIFFIN Rover Mini 5 4.32.83
10 446 Amy BINKS Rover Mini DNS


